
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 10 Sunday, 20th – Thursday, 24th of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, 
 
A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: 

• KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wednesday, 23rd October 
• G4,5,6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednesday 23rd October 
• G4,5,6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursday 24th October 
•  KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October 
•  G10-12 Boys will go on a Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 October 

 
Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their respective field trips. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Implemented, mandates, intervene, 

intentions, dictate, exemption 
Acid, Corrosive, Indicator, Base, 

Neutralization, Salt 
إزاء بالية، ،متهلِّّلا المنّ،  

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Science Tuesday Bonding and the Periodic Table 28 till 36 

Arabic Thursday  ١٣٥-١٢٥ الصدقة والكوب  

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 89  

2 Islamic ولياء والصالحينمكانة الأ -توحيد   26  

3 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 
Creating Forms & Buttons in HTML  

PPT  

4 Arabic  إستراتيجية القراءة: القراءة المتعمقة 
١٣٦-
٣٨١  

(٤)١٣٨  

5 Science Lesson 5: Acids and Bases 52-53  

6 English Craft and Structure: Characterization 271  

7 Art   الرسم بالاكريلك   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lesson 5: Acids and Bases 53-54  

2 
Social 

Studies 
The Arab World PPT - 

3 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 90  

4 Arabic  ٥١٤-١٤٢ الضيف الثقيل   

5 Islamic 55ص1س 52 تفسير سورة المنافقين 

6 English Conventions: pronouns 273+PPT  

7 English Conventions: nouns 273+PPT 
Complete "Read It" 

p:273 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  57ص  5س 57 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للدرس الخامس  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Triple Jump   

3 Science Lab Lesson 5: Acids and Bases 54-55  

4 English Argumentative Essay Introduction PPT  

5 Islamic نتائج التوكل على الله تعال   -حديث 95ص2س 93   

6 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 92 
Page: 93  
Q9 to 12 

7 Arabic نونة تنوين نصب رسم الكلمات الم  ١٥٣-١٥٠   

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Topic 1 Review and Assess 56 Questions 
 1 to 4 on page 56 

2 Arabic  ٥٥١ رسم الكلمات المنونة تنوين نصب الواجب المنزلي  ١٥٥   

3 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 91-93 
Page: 94 Question 

16 

4 English Argumentative Essay PPT 
Complete the 

assignment P:274 

5 Islamic  53 مراجعة عامة للإسلاميات  

6 English Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Ban the Ban 286  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Drills   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
60ص  1نشاط 58 نهاية الدولة العباسية   

2 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 93  

3 Math 2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1 93-94  

4 Science Topic 1 Review and Assess 57  

5 English First Read: Ban the Ban 287-289  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Drills   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic زكاة عروض التجارة -فقه   121  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
 المستوى الثاني

جمع التكسير -واحدة (  -الدرس السادس: استعمال الوصف )واحد      
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk   

33-34 

2 
 المستوى الثاني

  الدرس السادس: الإفراد والتثنية والجمع
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk   

35-36 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

 ) الدرس السابع -الوحدة الخامسة )الدرس السادس  
التوحيدأنواع    

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI 
 

   قرآن : سورة الفاتحة 2

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 

  الوحدة الخامسة : 
الدرس الثان   

  العالم 
  المسلمون ف 

https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA   
 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI
https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

