





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 8B	
Week 10	Sunday, 20 th – Thursday, 24 th of Octobe	er, 2024	
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools	
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar	
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/		
Reminders	Dear Parents, A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: • KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wede • G4,5,6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wedne • G4,5,6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thurso • KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 Octob • G10-12 Boys will go on a Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in the Regards Als Administration	esday 23 rd October day 24 th October per October	

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Ma	ath	Islamic	ICT	o a O	Arabic	Science	English	eak 20	¥ 0	Art
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Arabic	Islamic	English	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	ayer Break :20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi I	History	Physical Education	Science Lab	Mornir 10:15-	English	Islamic	Math	Afterno 12:55	Praye: 13:20	Arabic
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ .	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak	٠.,	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-1	Science	English	Physical Education	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Implemented, mandates, intervene,	Acid, Corrosive, Indicator, Base,	المنّ، متهلِّلا، بالية، إزاء
intentions, dictate, exemption	Neutralization, Salt	القل، منهبر، باليد، إراء

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Bonding and the Periodic Table	28 till 36
Arabic	Thursday	الصدقة والكوب	170-170







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	89			
2	Islamic	توحيد- مكانة الأولياء والصالحين	26			
3	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Forms & Buttons in HTML	PPT			
4	Arabic	إستراتيجية القراءة: القراءة المتعمقة	-177 177	(٤)١٣٨		
5	Science	Lesson 5: Acids and Bases	52-53			
6	English	Craft and Structure: Characterization	271			
7	Art	الرسم بالاكريلك				

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Science	Lesson 5: Acids and Bases	53-54			
2	Social Studies	The Arab World	PPT	-		
3	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	90			
4	Arabic	الضيف الثقيل	150-157			
5	Islamic	تفسير سورة المنافقين	52	س1ص55		
6	English	Conventions: pronouns	273+PPT			
7	English	Conventions: nouns	273+PPT	Complete "Read It" p:273		

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للدرس الخامس	57	س5 ص57		
2	Physical Education	Triple Jump				
3	Science Lab	Lesson 5: Acids and Bases	54-55			
4	English	Argumentative Essay Introduction	PPT			
5	Islamic	حديث- نتائج التوكل على الله تعالى	93	س2ص95		
6	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	92	Page: 93 Q9 to 12		
7	Arabic	رسم الكلمات المنونة تنوين نصب	107_10.			







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Science	Topic 1 Review and Assess	56	Questions 1 to 4 on page 56
2	Arabic	رسم الكلمات المنونة تنوين نصب	100	١٥٥ الواجب المنزلي
3	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	91-93	Page: 94 Question 16
4	English	Argumentative Essay	PPT	Complete the assignment P:274
5	Islamic	مر اجعة عامة للإسلاميات	53	
6	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: Ban the Ban	286	
7	Physical Education	Drills		

	Thursday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	نهاية الدولة العباسية	58	نشاط1 ص60		
2	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	93			
3	Math	2-1 Combine Like Terms to Solve Equations-Volume 1	93-94			
4	Science	Topic 1 Review and Assess	57			
5	English	First Read: Ban the Ban	287-289			
6	Physical Education	Drills				
7	Activity Period	Clubs				
8	Islamic	فقه- زكاة عروض التجارة	121			

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	المستوى الثاني الدرس السادس: استعمال الوصف (واحد - واحدة) - جمع التكسير https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk	33-34
2	المستوى الثاني الدرس السادس: الإفراد والتثنية والجمع https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FYom7Rv4Guk	35-36
	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	الوحدة الخامسة (الدرس السادس - الدرس السابع)	
1	أنواع التوحيد	
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cFNlhbDJ4TI	
2	قرآن : سورة الفاتحة	
	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
	الوحدة الخامسة : الدرس الثاني	
1	المسلمون في العالم	
	https://www.youtube.com/shorts/e75RTEG0zHA	